
8º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd

3rd.

VANESSA SOPHIA BECERRA GARZA

JUAN PABLO GUERRERO ESCOBAR

MARÍA LUCÍA ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA

EUGENIO OVIEDO CORONA

98.6

98.1

97.1

97.1

8º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

8ºA

8º C

PAOLA LISSETTE CANTÚ VERA

DIEGO ALONSO ARREDONDO RODRÍGUEZ

99.6

98.5

8 º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ERICK ALEJANDRO BASURTO MONTERO

ANDREA SAMANTHA MELO DRIVET

EDUARDO SEBASTIÁN HERRERA SALCE 

96.6

96.6

96.6

NOMBRE

RENATA TORRES FLORES

8º A SENDERO· GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



8º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

IAN RENATO DE LA CRUZ HERNÁNDEZ

JONATAN CARRILLO PICOS

GUILLERMO ARAM MORA COMPEÁN

99.3

98.8

98.5

8 º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ADRIANA MICHELLE GONZÁLEZ GARZA

ISABELLA ROCIÓ GAETA MARTÍNEZ

IKER DANIEL LECHUGA ALVARADO

DANIEL ALEXANDRE CONTRERAS MORALES

97.8

96.2

96.1

95.3

NOMBRE

IVANNA DANAE TREVIÑO GALLEGOS

8º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



8º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

DIEGO ALONSO ARREDONDO RODRÍGUEZ

NATALIA MONSERRAT MORALES VILLARREAL

KEILIMAR DEL VALLE MARAIMA ARREAZA

98.5

97.4

95.8

NOMBRE

8º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

DIEGO ALONSO ARREDONDO RODRÍGUEZ

8º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

FERNANDA CUÉLLAR GUTIÉRREZ

VICTORIA ESTRADA ZAMORA

VICTORIA PORTOS OROZCO

97.1

96.4

95.8

NOMBRE

JOSÉ LUIS MENDOZA GARZA

8º D SENDERO· GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



8º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

LYA VILLA LEAL

MARÍA FERNANDA ZÁRATE LOZANO

RENATA RAMOS DE SANTIAGO

99.1

98.6

98.4

8 º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATÍAS ZÚÑIGA MARTÍNEZ

ALAN CLARK RUIZ

REBECA PATRICIA GARZA CRUZ

IKER EMILIANO MIRANDA NWOSU

MARION GARCÍA VELÁZQUEZ

TADEO DEL ANGEL VILLARREAL

XIMENA ALEJANDRA ARIZPE MEDINA

98

98

97.6

97.1

96.6

96.2

95.2

NOMBRE

MATÍAS ZÚÑIGA MARTÍNEZ

8º E SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


